In-Ground
with Trim Ring
Natural Metals & Composite Black
FINISHES IGT049BrassAntique Brass Composite Black
Fixture Ordering Guide
Product
Code Cover Finish Lamp
IGT049 AB - Antique Brass See Lamp
Ordering
Guide On Back
BR - Brass
SS - Stainless Steel
CB - Composite Black
Ordering Code Example:
IGT049-BR
Housing:
•	 Single-piece	compression	molded	fiberglass	reinforced
 polyester composite
Cover:
•	 Fixture	includes	a	trim	ring	cover
•	 Constructed	of	Composite,	Antique	Brass,	Brass,	or
 Stainless Steel
•	 Composite,	Antique	Brass,	and	Stainless	Steel	fixtures
	 are	mounted	with	five	stainless	steel	screws
•	 Brass	fixture	is	mounted	with	five	brass	screws
•	 Silicone	o-ring	provides	a	watertight	seal
•	 IP65	rated
Cover Finish:
•	 Available	in	Composite	Black,	Antique	Brass,	Brass,	or
	 Stainless	Steel	finish
•	 Brass	is	a	natural	finish	that	ages	gracefully	as	patina
 develops over time
•	 Antique	Brass	finish	is	natural	brass	with	an	electrostatic
	 coating	that	is	hand	polished	and	rubbed	for	an	elegant,
	 aged	brass	appearance
•	 Composite	fixtures	feature	a	natural	black	finish
Lens:
•	 Clear	tempered	glass	lens	for	shock	and	heat	resistance
Socket:
•	 Ceramic	GU5.3	bi-pin	socket	with	nickel	contacts
•	 Stainless	steel	retention	clip	ensures	secure	lamp	seating
	 and	protects	the	lamp	from	shock	and	vibration
•	 Heat	resistant	Teflon-coated	wire	leads
•	 UL	Listed
Aiming:
•	 Adjustable	lamp	bracket	provides	+/-	15	degrees	of	tilt
	 from	vertical
Lamp:
•	 MR16	–	57W	maximum
•	 Assortment	of	LED,	energy	saving	and	extended	life	lamps
	 are	available
Electrical:
•	 12	Volt	system
•	 Pre-wired	with	36",	18-2,	UL	listed,	105°C,	SPT-1	lead	wire
•	 Two	King®	DryConn™	waterproof	connectors	that	enable
easy	wiring	are	included	with	the	fixture
Certifications:
•	 ETL	Listed	to	UL	Standard	1838	and	CSA	C22.2	No.	12-1982
Fasteners:
•	 All	fasteners	are	corrosion-resistant	stainless	steel
Warranty:
•	 Lifetime	warranty	on	Stainless	Steel
•	 Antique	Brass,	Brass,	and	Composite	are	warranted	against
	 defects	in	materials	and	workmanship	for	10	years	from	the
	 date	of	shipment
Stainless Steel
Sollos Landscape Lighting
2940 Pacific Drive, Norcross GA 30071
solloslighting.comToll Free 888.976.5567 (888.9sollos)  |  Phone 770.242.1005
Toll Free Fax 888.576.5567 (888.5sollos)  |  Fax 770.242.1007